Sony WH-CH720N Wireless Noise Cancelling Headphones
Product Specification
Brand Sony
Model WH-CH720N
Type Wireless Headphones
Headphone Type Closed | Dynamic
Driver unit 30 mm, Dome
Impedance 72 ohm
Frequency Response 7 Hz–20,000 Hz (JEITA)
Frequency response (Active Operations) 20 Hz–20,000 Hz (POWER ON) (Wired)
Sensitivity 94 dB/mW
Noise Cancelling Yes
Input Stereo Mini Jack
Battery USB
Battery life Max 35 hrs (BT NC)
Bluetooth Version 5.0
Effective Range Line of sight approx. 10 m (30 ft)
Frequency Range 2.4 GHz band (2.4000 GHz–2.4835 GHz)
Profile A2DP | AVRCP | HFP | HSP
Supported Audio AAC | SBC